Letting Date: 1/9/18

BaseLine Item Detail				Crisdel Group, Inc.		Trap Rock Industries LLC		Intercounty Paving Associates, LLC		Schifano Construction Corp.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price L	ine Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
	1 104-0002	1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$1,230,000.00	\$1,230,000.00	\$1,820,000.00	\$1,820,000.00	\$2,222,910.00	\$2,222,910.00	\$3,550,000.00	\$3,550,000.00
	2 108-0001	350000 USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00
	3 302-0071	689000 L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.65	\$447,850.00	\$0.46	\$316,940.00	\$0.40	\$275,600.00	\$0.45	\$310,050.00
	4 302-0002	155000 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$74.10	\$11,485,500.00	\$86.00	\$13,330,000.00	\$87.00	\$13,485,000.00	\$84.25	\$13,058,750.00
	5 302-0006	35000 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M76 Surface Course	\$86.50	\$3,027,500.00	\$91.00	\$3,185,000.00	\$87.00	\$3,045,000.00	\$91.05	\$3,186,750.00
	6 302-0064	124000 GAL	Tack Coat	\$2.47	\$306,280.00	\$2.66	\$329,840.00	\$3.00	\$372,000.00	\$4.25	\$527,000.00
	7 302-0063	1200000 USD	Asphalt Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,200,000.00
	8 302-0072	190 Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$200.00	\$38,000.00	\$250.00	\$47,500.00	\$150.00	\$28,500.00
	9 305-0003	1000000 S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2 1/2in Depth	\$2.99	\$2,990,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000,000.00
1	10 305-0004	195000 S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3in Depth	\$5.63	\$1,097,850.00	\$6.00	\$1,170,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,170,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,267,500.00
1	11 306-0001	295000 L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.24	\$70,800.00	\$0.60	\$177,000.00	\$0.25	\$73,750.00	\$0.40	\$118,000.00
1	12 503-0293	20 Each	Reset Frames	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$575.00	\$11,500.00
1	13 503-0002	20 Each	Reset Frame, Various Types with Extensions	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
1	14 516-0008	35000 L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Epoxy Resin	\$1.07	\$37,450.00	\$1.75	\$61,250.00	\$1.25	\$43,750.00	\$1.21	\$42,350.00
1	15 516-0009	548000 L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.97	\$531,560.00	\$1.25	\$685,000.00	\$1.00	\$548,000.00	\$1.10	\$602,800.00
1	16 516-0011	55000 L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.97	\$53,350.00	\$1.25	\$68,750.00	\$1.00	\$55,000.00	\$1.10	\$60,500.00
1	17 516-0013	600 S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$7.73	\$4,638.00	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$8.65	\$5,190.00	\$8.80	\$5,280.00
1	18 517-0002	1 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1	19 517-0008	11 Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00
2	20 530-0001	1600 Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$27.62	\$44,192.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$31.45	\$50,320.00
2	21 605-0023	160 Each	In-pavement Wireless Sensor	\$823.59	\$131,774.40	\$1,600.00	\$256,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$240,000.00	\$1,430.00	\$228,800.00
2	22 801-0001	1 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$1,032,467.60	\$1,032,467.60	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
2	23 801-0007	1900 M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol, Part-Time	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$1,900.00	\$20.00	\$38,000.00
2	24 801-0008	1900 M.H.	Flaggers	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1.00	\$1,900.00
2	25 517-0013	5000 USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
					\$24,154,000.00		\$27,439,218.00		\$28,474,000.00		\$28,972,000.00